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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90.28.009 

94.01. 001) 
94.03.009) 

97.04.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

98.03.012 

98.08.001 

Description of Goods 

Nissin thermo pi lot remote water temperature 
indicator 

Handmade cane furniture chairs and other 
seats, of wicker cane and bamboo handicrafts 
rattan stools 
Components - parts for parlour games viz 
Plastic volcano cones and plastic lava pieces 

Inflatable walking wheel. A human powered 
device wi th which to move over land, water 
ice and snow 
Martial art equipment, viz: 
Rib guard, target pad, knuckle punch, compact 
chop, combination chop protecting lower 
forearm, wrist, knuckles and fingers 
Parallel platform snow skis 

Gold ceramic decorating pens 

35mm wide thermo sens i t I ve bar code printing 
machine ink ribbon 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

WELLINGTON 
Scott Technical Instruments Ltd 
PO Box 6177 
CHR I STCHURCH 
Comptroller of Customs 
WELLINGTON 

Thos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd 
PO Box 71086 
Rosebank 
AUCKLAND 7 
Mr L Clark 
ct· PO Box 1377 
INVERCARGILL 
Leisure Activities 
C/·Nelson Independent Customs 
PO Box 591 
NELSON 
Chica Surf Products Ltd 
ct· PO Box 2563 
AUCKLAND 
Engelhard Industries Ltd 
ct· Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd 
PO Box 37·551 
PARNELL 
Sa to New Zealand 
ct· Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd 
PO Box 37551 
AUCKLAND 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
RUC 

Port: HO 
AK 
WN 
CH 
DN 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 541034H 

HO 640067B 

AK 600264B 

CH 640018D 

WN 620136 

AK 600292H 

AK 600349E 

AK 600347J 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of July 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

3255 


