THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

 $Tariff\ Industry\ Assistance\ (Advertisement)\ Notice\ No.\ 1986/29-continued$

Tariff Item	Description of Go	ada.	Name and Address	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of
1 tem	Description of Go	Jus	of Applicant	Rei.	NO.	Appn.
90.28.009	Nissin thermo pilot remote water temperature indicator		WELLINGTON Scott Technical Instruments Ltd PO Box 6177 CHRISTCHURCH	99	СН 541034Н	A
94.01.001) 94.03.009)	Handmade cane furniture chairs and other seats, of wicker cane and bamboo handicrafts rattan stools		Comptroller of Customs WELLINGTON	99	но 640067В	A
97.04.009	Components - parts for parlour games viz Plastic volcano cones and plastic lava pieces		Thos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd s PO Box 71086 Rosebank AUCKLAND 7	99	AK 600264B	A
97.06.009	Inflatable walking wheel. A human powered device with which to move over land, water ice and snow Martial art equipment, viz: Rib guard, target pad, knuckle punch, compact chop, combination chop protecting lower forearm, wrist, knuckles and fingers		Mr L Clark C/- PO Box 1377 INVERCARGILL	99	CH 640018D	A
97.06.009			Leisure Activities	99	WN 620136	A
7.06.009	Parallel platform	_	Chica Surf Products Ltd C/- PO Box 2563 AUCKLAND	99	AK 600292H	A
08.03.012	Gold ceramic deco	rating pens	Engelhard Industries Ltd C/- Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd PO Box 37-551 PARNELL	99	AK 600349E	A
98.08.001	35mm wide thermo a machine ink ribbon	sensitive bar code printing 1	Sato New Zealand C/- Dubber & Craig Customs Ltd PO Box 37551 AUCKLAND	99	AK 600347J	A
Categor	y of Application:	VA - Application: WA - Application: D - Application: VD - Application: WD - Application: WC - Revocation of HO - Comptroller AK - Collector of WN - Collector of	for Approval for Continuation of Approval for Variation of Approval for Withdrawal of Approval for Determination for Variation of Determination for Withdrawal of Determination f Unused Concessions of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington Customs, Box 29, Auckland Customs, Private Bag, Wellington Customs, Box 298. Christchurch			
Dated at Wel	lington this 31st	DN - Collector of	Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin	BELGRAVE,	Comptroller of	f Customs.